Hinweise zu den GrolRen:

Damenprodukte

XS

XL

GroRen

10

entspricht
Damen - KonfektionsgroRe

32

34

36

38

40

42

44 46

48

50

Herrenprodukte

XS

XL

XXL

GroRen

10

11

12

entspricht
Herren - KonfektionsgroRRe

42

44

46

a8

50

52 54

56

58

60

62

XS

XL

XXL

entspricht
Damen - KonfektionsgroRRe

32/34

36/38

40/42

44/46

46/48

48/50

entspricht
Herren - KonfektionsgroRe

38/40

42/44

46/48

50/52

54/56

56/58




