Hinweise zu den Größen:

Damenprodukte	XS		S		M		L		XL	
Größen	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10
entspricht Damen - Konfektionsgröße	32	34	36	38	40	42	44	46	48	50

Herrenprodukte	х	S	(5	N	И	ı	L	XL		XXL	
Größen	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12
entspricht Herren - Konfektionsgröße		42	44	46	48	50	52	54	56	58	60	62

<i>unisex</i> Produkte	XS	S	M	L	XL	XXL
auch Herren Radtrikot						
entspricht	32/34	36/38	40/42	44/46	46/48	48/50
Damen - Konfektionsgröße						
entspricht	38/40	42/44	46/48	50/52	54/56	56/58
Herren - Konfektionsgröße						